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  1   12,228.21  1 0006 PUBILL CLAUDIO

  1   11,942.91  2 0023 INDOVINO ARIEL

  1   11,284.17  3 0012 TOSCANO SANTOS

  1   10,665.20  4 0010 PAVON  CARLOS

  1   10,651.09  5 0017 ORTIZ  JULIO, GERMAN, FACUNDO

  1   10,360.87  6 0002 SANCHEZ CARLOS

  1   10,197.09  7 0001 KALUZA HUGO

  2   10,001.69  8 0023 INDOVINO ARIEL

  1    9,634.10  9 0027 PEREZ  OCTAVIO

  2    9,074.40 10 0006 PUBILL CLAUDIO

  1    9,005.02 11 0003 CATALDO ARIEL

  1    8,824.37 12 0004 RIVERA PEDRO

  2    7,782.20 13 0017 ORTIZ  JULIO, GERMAN, FACUNDO

  1    7,709.73 14 0008 RUPAR VICTOR

  2    7,456.83 15 0010 PAVON  CARLOS

  2    7,301.04 16 0004 RIVERA PEDRO

  2    7,144.85 17 0001 KALUZA HUGO

  2    7,122.22 18 0002 SANCHEZ CARLOS

  2    7,020.50 19 0003 CATALDO ARIEL

  3    6,596.47 20 0023 INDOVINO ARIEL

  1    6,416.40 21 0015 LAURIA NICOLAS

  1    6,361.70 22 0030 ARENAS JOSE LUIS

  2    6,329.65 23 0027 PEREZ  OCTAVIO

  3    6,253.62 24 0017 ORTIZ  JULIO, GERMAN, FACUNDO

  3    6,083.51 25 0006 PUBILL CLAUDIO

  3    5,550.87 26 0002 SANCHEZ CARLOS

  3    5,276.12 27 0004 RIVERA PEDRO

  3    4,974.71 28 0003 CATALDO ARIEL

  3    4,638.93 29 0001 KALUZA HUGO

  2    4,497.50 30 0008 RUPAR VICTOR

  3    4,077.15 31 0027 PEREZ  OCTAVIO

  2    3,681.17 32 0012 TOSCANO SANTOS

  2    3,651.07 33 0015 LAURIA NICOLAS

  3    3,498.30 34 0010 PAVON  CARLOS

  2    2,109.40 35 0030 ARENAS JOSE LUIS

  3    1,815.73 36 0012 TOSCANO SANTOS
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  1    1,535.00 37 0029 SIMBRON CRISTIAN

  3    1,491.09 38 0015 LAURIA NICOLAS

  3    1,275.32 39 0008 RUPAR VICTOR

  1      741.02 40 0028 RODRIGUEZ JORGE

  2      563.53 41 0029 SIMBRON CRISTIAN

  1      554.86 42 0026 MORENO ROBERTO

  3      378.27 43 0029 SIMBRON CRISTIAN

  2      184.64 44 0026 MORENO ROBERTO


